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More Support 

As well as the training courses and events shown here, we are able 
to deliver some courses as school based professional 
development. 
Our current Partnership Agreement outlines the bespoke support 
and consultancy services that we offer to schools.   
For further information please contact our training administrator. 

Course Information & Bookings 
Completed booking forms should be sent to:- 
Education Department 
Diocese of Chichester 
Church House 
211 New Church Road 
Hove 
BN3 4ED 
 For further information please contact our Training Administrator Yasmin Heasman on 01273 425687 
or email:  educationtraining@Chichester.anglican.org  

 

CHRISTIAN DISTINCTIVENESS & RE 

UNDERSTANDING CHRISTIANITY For Primary RE Subject Leaders 
Dates: Times: Venue:  
Friday   5 October 2018 10.00 - 16.00  Church House, Hove         
Friday 30 November 2018 13.30 - 16.30 Church House, Hove         
Friday   1 February 2019 13.30 - 16.30 Church House, Hove         
Friday 28 June 2019 13.30 - 16.30 Church House, Hove         
 

UNDERSTANDING CHRISTIANITY SECONDARY For Secondary Schools 
Dates: Times: Venues:  
Tuesday 16 October 2018 9.30 - 16.00  Bishop Luffa School 
Tuesday 21 May 2018 9.30 - 16.00 Church House, Hove            
 
AQA, KS4, RS EXAMINATION SUPPORT GROUP 
Dates: Times: Venues:  
Tuesday 20 November 2018 13.30 - 16.00  Church House, Hove 
 

CHRISTIAN MEDITATION 
Date:  Time: Venue:  
Wednesday 26 September 2018  9.00 - 14.00  Church House, Hove           
 

NEW TO TEACHING IN A CHURCH SCHOOL – For Primary Teachers 
Date: Time: Venue:    
Monday 8 October 2018  9.30 - 12.30  Church House, Hove          
 

BEING A CONFIDENT TEACHER OF PRIMARY RE 
Date: Time: Venue:  
Monday 15 October 2018  9.30 - 12.30  Church House, Hove            
 

NEW TO TEACHING IN A CHURCH OF ENGLAND SECONDARY SCHOOL 
Date: Time: Venue:  
Tuesday 30 October 2018 9.30   12.00  Church House, Hove        
 
EXPLORING THE REQM 
 Date: Time: Venue:  
Tuesday 8 January 2019 13.30  - 16.00  Church House, Hove     
 
SECONDARY HEADS OF RE CONFERENCE 
Date: Time: Venue:  
Tuesday 22 January 2019  10.00  - 15.00  Church House, Hove     
 
BUILDING UPON UNDERSTANDING CHRISTIANITY- NEXT STEPS 
Date: Time: Venue:  
Friday 15 March 2019 10.00  -  15.30  Church House, Hove      
 
WORSHIP THAT WORKS   
Date: Time:  Venue: 
Monday 18 March 2019 10.00 - 14.30 Church House, Hove 
      
MOVING FORWARD WITH RE – THE ESSENTIAL TOOLKIT  
Dates: Time: Venue:  
Tuesday 25 September 2018 13.00 – 16.00  Church House, Hove   
Wednesday 23 January 2019 9.30 – 12.30 Church House, Hove   
Monday 17 June 2019 13.00 – 16.00 Church House, Hove   
 
RE PRIMARY NETWORK MEETINGS 
 
Area Date: Time: Venue:      
Central Tuesday 2 October 2018 16.30 - 18.30 St Peter’s CEP, Henfield 
Western  Tuesday 9 October 2018 16.30 - 18.30 Petworth CEP 
Eastern      Tuesday 16 October 2018 16.15 - 18.15 Sedlescombe CEP 
North Tuesday 30 October 2018 16.30 – 18.30 St Andrew’s CEP, Crawley 
 
Spring and Summer Term dates and Venues to be arranged and circulated        
 
RE SECONDARY TEACHMEET MEETINGS 
Date: Time: Venue:             
Tuesday 9 October 2018 16.30  - 18.00 TBC 
Tuesday 2 April 2019 16.30  - 18.00 Church House, Hove 
Tuesday 18 June 2019 16.30  - 18.00 TBC  
 
A SCHOOL IN MY PARISH- A DAY FOR CLERGY 
Date: Time: Venue:             
Tuesday 11 June 2018 10.00 - 15.00 Church House, Hove 
  
 
 
      
 
       

LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT 

HEADTEACHERS’ CONFERENCE -Friday 29 March 2019, 9.30 – 16.30, Ashdown Park Hotel 
 
ANNUAL QUIET DAY - Friday 8 March 2019, 9.00 – 4.00, West Dean College 
 
NEW TO BEING A CHURCH SCHOOL HEADTEACHER-Wednesday 28 November 2018, 10.00-16.00 
Church House, Hove           
 
GROWING YOUR DISTINCTIVELY CHRISTIAN VISION AND MOVING FROM ETHOS TO EFFECTIVE 
OUTCOMES - Wednesday 19 September 2018 9.30 – 12.30, Monday 4 February 2019 13.00 – 16.00, 
Tuesday 4 June 2019 9.30 – 12.30, Church House, Hove   
 
DEPUTY HEAD TO HEADSHIP - Friday 25 January 2019, 10.00 – 16.00, Church House, Hove            
 
 

LEADERSHIP AND GOVERNANCE 
 
ADMISSIONS POLICY CLINIC - Monday 17 September 2018,  by appointment, Church House, Hove 
 
ADMISSIONS APPEALS PHONE IN SURGERY- Monday 18 March 2019, Appointments 
 
MANAGING AND MAINTAINING YOUR BUILDINGS - Thursday 4 October 2018 10.00 – 12.30, 
Church House, Hove            
 
NEW SIAMS FRAMEWORK - Tuesday 16 October 2018; Thursday 4 July 2019 9.30 – 15.30  
Church House, Hove   
 
SIAMS FOR FOUNDATION GOVERNORS - Tuesday 30 October 2018, 18.30 – 20.30,  Church House, 
Hove   
 
SUPPORTING CHILDREN'S MENTAL HEALTH AND STAFF RESILIENCE IN SCHOOLS  
Wednesday 7 November 2018, 16.00 – 18.00, Church House, Hove 
 
VISION FOR EDUCATION - Monday 12 November 2018, 10.30 - 12.30, Church House, Hove           
 
FEGANS WELLNESS WORKSHOP -  Monday 26 November 2018, 13.00 – 16.00 Church House, Hove           
 
VALUING ALL GODS CHILDREN - Monday 25 March 2019, 2.00 – 4.30, Church House, Hove            

GOVERNANCE 
 

GOVERNORS’ WORKSHOPS - Bringing the Church of England Vision to Life 
Thursday 1 November, 2018, 16.30 - 18.30;Tuesday 2 April 2019, 18.00 - 20.00, Church House, Hove            
 
SAFEGUARDING FOR CHURCH SCHOOL GOVERNORS- Tuesday 27 November 2018, 16.30 - 18.30; 
Monday 29 April 2019, 18.00 - 20.00, Church House, Hove           
 
GOVERNORS’ NEW TO CHURCH SCHOOLS 
Tuesday 13 November 2018 18.00- 20.00 Church House, Hove     
November 16.30- 18.30 East 
Monday 26 November 2018 16.30- 18.30 Dresden Room, Canons Place, Chichester 
Wednesday 13 March2019 16.30- 18.30 Church House, Hove        
Thursday 13 June 2019 16.30- 18.30 Church House, Hove        
June  16.30- 18.30 East 
Monday 10 June 2019 16.30- 18.30 Dresden Room, Canons Place, Chichester 
 
BEING AN EFFECTIVE CHURCH SCHOOL GOVERNOR – REFRESHER - Tuesday 4 December 2018; 
Monday 20 May 2019, 16.30 -18.30, Church House, Hove               
 
NEW TO CHAIRING A CHURCH SCHOOL GOVERNING BODY- Tuesday 7 May 2019, 16.30 – 18.30, 
Church House, Hove 
 
GOVERNORS’ NETWORK BRIEFING - Thursday 6 June 2019, 6.00 – 7.30, Church House, Hove            
 
NEW TO CLERKING A CHURCH SCHOOL GOVERNING BOARD - Tuesday 6 November 2018,  
10.00 – 12.00; Tuesday 5 February 2019, 15.00 -17.00, Church House, Hove           
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